BRANSGROVE David James
Born: 2 Jul 1928

Died: 19 May 2008

Buried: Taupo, NZ, cemetery

Father: William Stephen Vincent
Mother: Mona Joy McLeod
Married: 1952

BRACE

Born: 15 Aug 1931

Died: 30May 2000

Buried: Taupo, NZ, cemetery
Father: Roy Alfred

Mother: Gladys Eve Griggs
Children:

Bransgrove Sandra
Born: 7 Dec 1953

Died:

Buried:

Bransgrove Peter D
Born: 24 Sep 1956

Died:

Buried:

Bransgrove Christopher D
Born: 23 Jul 1958

Died:

Buried:

Bransgrove Roger W
Born:

Died:

Buried:

Bransgrove Wendy A
Born:

Died:

Buried:

BP0060

Taupo, NZ
1888 - 1974 Kelvin Grove
1904 - 1944 Old Napier cem

Margret Elanor (Margaret Eleanor)

Palmerston Nth, NZ

Taupo, NZ
1901 - 1962 Terrace End
1905 - 1972 Terrace End



Property:

NOTES:

Balloon Promoters Ltd - Inc 1984, Hamilton

Previously registered as Motor House Caravans Ltd

Motor Racing at Levin 22 Oct 1956 - Wolseley Hornet Special

Electoral Rolls:

1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1978
1981

1978
1981

1981

1981

BP0060

David James

Stratford Retailer

Stratford Retailer

Stratford Motor Dealer
Fairfield Rd Mushroom Farmer

Palmerston Nth Caravan Co Director
Palmerston Nth Caravan Co Director
Palmerston Nth Caravan Co Director

Christopher D
Palmerston Nth Salesman
Palmerston Nth Salesman

Peter David
Palmerston Nth Salesman
Palmerston Nth Salesman

Roger W
Palmerston Nth Student

Wendy A
Palmerston Nth Student Nurse

Margaret
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Levin

P N

P N

PN

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



