BRANSGROVE David James

Born: 2 Jul 1928

Died: 19 May 2008 Taupo, NZ

Buried: Taupo, NZ, cemetery

Father: William Stephen Vincent 1888 – 1974 Kelvin Grove Mother: Mona Joy McLeod 1904 – 1944 Old Napier cem

Married: 1952

BRACE Margret Elanor (Margaret Eleanor)

Born: 15 Aug 1931 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Died: 30May 2000 Taupo, NZ

Buried: Taupo, NZ, cemetery

Father: Roy Alfred 1901 – 1962 Terrace End Mother: Gladys Eve Griggs 1905 – 1972 Terrace End

Children:

Bransgrove Sandra

Born: 7 Dec 1953

Died: Buried:

Bransgrove Peter D

Born: 24 Sep 1956

Died: Buried:

Bransgrove Christopher D

Born: 23 Jul 1958

Died: Buried:

Bransgrove Roger W

Born: Died: Buried:

Bransgrove Wendy A

Born: Died: Buried:

BP0060 1

Property:

NOTES:

Balloon Promoters Ltd – Inc 1984, Hamilton

Previously registered as Motor House Caravans Ltd

Motor Racing at Levin 22 Oct 1956 – Wolseley Hornet Special

Electoral Rolls:

	David James		Margaret	
1954	Stratford	Retailer	Stratford	Married
1957	Stratford	Retailer	Stratford	Married
1963	Stratford	Motor Dealer	Stratford	Married
1969	Fairfield Rd	Mushroom Farmer	Levin	Married
1972	Palmerston Nth	Caravan Co Director	PN	Married
1978	Palmerston Nth	Caravan Co Director	PΝ	Married
1981	Palmerston Nth	Caravan Co Director	PN	Married
	Christopho			
1978	Palmerston Nth			
1981	Palmerston Nth	Salesman		
Peter David				
1978	Palmerston Nth	Salesman		
1981	Palmerston Nth	Salesman		
	Roger W			
1981	Palmerston Nth	Student		
1001	Wendy A	6		
1981	Palmerston Nth	Student Nurse		

BP0060 2